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500cc POST-CLASSIC & 500cc NEW ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 17:37:41

Event: Q28 Laps: 9 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - 19.4C Starters: 33

Track: Dry - 36.9 Printed at: 17:59
Fastest On   Behind Behind Top

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader Speed

  1 31 Craig DITCHBURN (VIC) / Milspec 

Manufacturing

5PC 1972 Yamaha 3cyl Spec. 500 1:48.455  3 of  4 227

  2 5 Scott EMANUELSSON (VIC) / GP 

Motorsport Art

5NE 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:49.814  3 of  4 1.359 1.359 197

  3 2 Steve TOZER (VIC) / Paul 

Cassingham

5NE 1989 Kawasaki ZKR 400 1:50.472  3 of  5 .658 2.017 207

  4 16 Damien MACKIE (NZ) / Evocom 

Australia / Blackcrow Promotions

5NE 1986 Suzuki RG 500 1:51.532  3 of  5 1.060 3.077 220

  5 9 Michael HALLIDAY (VIC) 5NE 1989 Honda VFR 400 1:51.815  5 of  5 .283 3.360 193

  6 285 Glenn KETTLE (VIC) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:52.013  5 of  5 .198 3.558 200

  7 81 Simon DICKSON (QLD) / 

TeamTiger.com.au

5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:53.116  5 of  5 1.103 4.661 197

  8 275 Tony CARROLL (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:53.193  3 of  5 .077 4.738 201

  9 40 Bob MARRINER (NSW) / Old Gold 

M-cycles

5PC 1972 Honda CB 500 1:55.837  2 of  3 2.644 7.382 189

 10 777 Michael WEBB (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:56.197  3 of  5 .360 7.742 194

 11 828 Wadi NADZRI (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:57.533  2 of  5 1.336 9.078 197

 12 22 Glenn CHANDLER (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda CBR 250 1:57.951  3 of  5 .418 9.496 177

 13 8 Mike PERO (NZ) / Mike Pero 

Realestate / Helicraft

5NE 1989 Yamaha TZ 250 2:00.336  3 of  3 2.385 11.881 187

 14 29 David WOOLSEY (NSW) 5PC 1971 Seeley G50 500 2:00.389  4 of  5 .053 11.934 186

 15 27 Daniel BUDNIAK (NSW) / Watercool 

Cooling Towers

5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:01.285  4 of  4 .896 12.830 199

 16 38 Steven HARI (VIC) 5PC 1967 Egli Vincent EV 526 2:01.602  5 of  5 .317 13.147 185

 17 34a Glen OTTLEY (WA) / One2One 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:02.542  5 of  5 .940 14.087 179

 18 79 Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) / 

TeamTiger.com.au

5NE 1990 Honda CBR 250 2:03.405  3 of  5 .863 14.950 179

 19 73 Gary DICKSON (QLD) / 

TeamTiger.com.au

5NE 1990 Honda VRF 400 2:04.605  4 of  5 1.200 16.150 192

 20 19 John EASTWOOD (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:05.453  4 of  5 .848 16.998 176

 21 112 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:06.256  5 of  5 .803 17.801 185

 22 100 Garth WILLIAMS (SA) / Competition 

Conversions

5PC 1969 Suzuki T 492 2:06.872  4 of  5 .616 18.417 188

 23 55a Steve STILES (NSW) 5NE 1990 Honda CBR 399 2:07.020  5 of  5 .148 18.565 176

 24 61 Geoffrey MARTIN (NSW) 5PC 1969 Honda Drixton 500 2:10.626  2 of  3 3.606 22.171 165

 25 16a Bob HULL (WA) 5PC 1971 Honda CB 500 2:10.873  3 of  3 .247 22.418 178

 26 19a Tim KINGSTON (VIC) 5PC 1969 Suzuki T 500 2:11.785  3 of  3 .912 23.330 175

 27 101 Sophie FOX (WA) 5NE 1989 Honda VFR 400 2:12.582  4 of  4 .797 24.127 189

 28 22a Jeff ANGEL (ACT) 5PC 1970 Suzuki T 496 2:15.538  4 of  4 2.956 27.083 170

 29 89 Stephen PEACH (QLD) / 

yourselfeducation.com

5NE 1989 Honda VFR 399 2:18.826  3 of  4 3.288 30.371 173

 30 46 Allan MURRAY (NSW) 5PC 1970 Suzuki T 500 2:23.886  2 of  2 5.060 35.431 160

Not enough laps

 NC 00 Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW) / RB 

Racing / Motul / Pirelli

5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 .000  0 of  0 -1:48.455

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc POST-CLASSIC & 500cc NEW ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 17:37:41

Event: Q28 Laps: 9 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - 19.4C Starters: 33

Track: Dry - 36.9 Printed at: 17:59

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

2 Steve TOZER (VIC) 2:03.034 1:51.610 1:50.472 1:50.969 1:51.282

5 Scott EMANUELSSON (VIC) 1:58.103 1:52.547 1:49.814 1:51.271

8 Mike PERO (NZ) 2:05.106 2:00.391 2:00.336

9 Michael HALLIDAY (VIC) 2:05.740 1:53.220 1:52.192 1:51.989 1:51.815

16 Damien MACKIE (NZ) 2:28.029 1:53.366 1:51.532 1:51.941 1:52.109

16a Bob HULL (WA) 2:25.141 2:11.112 2:10.873

19 John EASTWOOD (QLD) 2:21.711 2:06.521 2:06.953 2:05.453 2:05.620

19a Tim KINGSTON (VIC) 2:24.640 2:13.149 2:11.785

22 Glenn CHANDLER (QLD) 2:06.564 1:58.247 1:57.951 1:59.057 1:58.891

22a Jeff ANGEL (ACT) 2:40.600 2:20.497 2:18.562 2:15.538

27 Daniel BUDNIAK (NSW) 2:19.509 2:02.304 2:03.188 2:01.285

29 David WOOLSEY (NSW) 2:21.077 2:02.471 2:01.869 2:00.389 2:02.607

31 Craig DITCHBURN (VIC) 1:59.720 1:49.188 1:48.455 1:50.613

34a Glen OTTLEY (WA) 2:23.720 2:05.973 2:05.203 2:03.959 2:02.542

38 Steven HARI (VIC) 2:25.691 2:05.919 2:03.067 2:02.564 2:01.602

40 Bob MARRINER (NSW) 2:13.098 1:55.837 1:56.415

46 Allan MURRAY (NSW) 2:56.118 2:23.886

55a Steve STILES (NSW) 2:27.279 2:09.977 2:10.658 2:10.023 2:07.020

61 Geoffrey MARTIN (NSW) 2:25.294 2:10.626 2:16.097

73 Gary DICKSON (QLD) 2:23.549 2:07.027 2:05.302 2:04.605 2:06.289

79 Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) 2:23.072 2:06.018 2:03.405 2:03.818 2:03.750

81 Simon DICKSON (QLD) 2:09.971 1:54.398 1:55.132 1:54.427 1:53.116

89 Stephen PEACH (QLD) 2:40.514 2:19.211 2:18.826 2:18.985

100 Garth WILLIAMS (SA) 2:26.548 2:10.336 2:08.252 2:06.872 2:09.184

101 Sophie FOX (WA) 2:29.735 2:14.822 2:12.989 2:12.582

112 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) 2:23.752 2:08.075 2:10.591 2:08.098 2:06.256

275 Tony CARROLL (QLD) 2:11.681 1:53.978 1:53.193 1:54.684 1:53.432

285 Glenn KETTLE (VIC) 2:11.255 1:54.317 1:52.511 1:52.259 1:52.013

777 Michael WEBB (QLD) 2:05.168 1:57.210 1:56.197 1:57.625 1:57.927

828 Wadi NADZRI (QLD) 2:34.298 1:57.533 1:58.522 2:00.437 1:58.797

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc POST-CLASSIC & 500cc NEW ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 17:37:41

Event: Q28 Laps: 9 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - 19.4C Starters: 33

Track: Dry - 36.9 Printed at: 17:59

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

2  Steve TOZER (VIC)  (3rd) 19  John EASTWOOD (QLD)  (20th)

1 44.999 47.067 30.968 2:03.034 1 51.921 53.769 36.021 2:21.711

2 34.842 46.080 30.688 1:51.610 203 2 39.323 52.232 34.966 2:06.521 173

3 34.006 45.381 31.085 1:50.472 207 3 39.678 51.941 35.334 2:06.953 176

4 34.325 45.765 30.879 1:50.969 202 4 39.134 51.462 34.857 2:05.453 174

5 34.480 45.794 31.008 1:51.282 203 5 39.180 51.631 34.809 2:05.620 171

5  Scott EMANUELSSON (VIC)  (2nd) 19a  Tim KINGSTON (VIC)  (26th)

1 40.909 45.922 31.272 1:58.103 1 51.370 55.919 37.351 2:24.640

2 35.193 46.488 30.866 1:52.547 197 2 41.915 54.196 37.038 2:13.149 174

3 34.642 44.686 30.486 1:49.814 195 3 41.134 54.008 36.643 2:11.785 174

4 34.490 46.114 30.667 1:51.271 197

22  Glenn CHANDLER (QLD)  (12th)

8  Mike PERO (NZ)  (13th) 1 44.400 49.031 33.133 2:06.564

1 42.142 49.914 33.050 2:05.106 2 37.313 48.410 32.524 1:58.247 177

2 38.055 49.472 32.864 2:00.391 184 3 36.946 48.061 32.944 1:57.951 177

3 36.906 48.848 34.582 2:00.336 187 4 37.764 48.566 32.727 1:59.057 177

5 37.363 48.300 33.228 1:58.891 176

9  Michael HALLIDAY (VIC)  (5th)

1 46.442 47.677 31.621 2:05.740 22a  Jeff ANGEL (ACT)  (28th)

2 35.092 46.512 31.616 1:53.220 191 1 59.020 1:01.394 40.186 2:40.600

3 34.558 46.301 31.333 1:52.192 193 2 44.249 57.937 38.311 2:20.497 167

4 34.876 46.057 31.056 1:51.989 191 3 43.235 57.375 37.952 2:18.562 168

5 34.697 46.050 31.068 1:51.815 190 4 42.763 54.952 37.823 2:15.538 170

16  Damien MACKIE (NZ)  (4th) 27  Daniel BUDNIAK (NSW)  (15th)

1 59.650 55.689 32.690 2:28.029 1 50.917 53.530 35.062 2:19.509

2 34.681 47.312 31.373 1:53.366 220 2 38.143 50.650 33.511 2:02.304 197

3 33.888 46.231 31.413 1:51.532 220 3 38.199 51.354 33.635 2:03.188 199

4 34.684 46.013 31.244 1:51.941 220 4 37.696 50.375 33.214 2:01.285 197

5 34.388 46.486 31.235 1:52.109 213

29  David WOOLSEY (NSW)  (14th)

16a  Bob HULL (WA)  (25th) 1 51.574 54.040 35.463 2:21.077

1 52.592 55.718 36.831 2:25.141 2 38.351 50.540 33.580 2:02.471 185

2 41.140 53.809 36.163 2:11.112 173 3 37.995 50.228 33.646 2:01.869 183

3 41.114 53.394 36.365 2:10.873 171 4 37.274 49.749 33.366 2:00.389 186
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500cc POST-CLASSIC & 500cc NEW ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 17:37:41

Event: Q28 Laps: 9 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - 19.4C Starters: 33

Track: Dry - 36.9 Printed at: 17:59

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

5 38.333 50.360 33.914 2:02.607 184 5 39.419 52.758 34.843 2:07.020 176

31  Craig DITCHBURN (VIC)  (1st) 61  Geoffrey MARTIN (NSW)  (24th)

1 41.724 46.738 31.258 1:59.720 1 52.583 55.759 36.952 2:25.294

2 33.906 45.115 30.167 1:49.188 224 2 40.904 53.248 36.474 2:10.626 165

3 33.273 45.197 29.985 1:48.455 227 3 41.920 54.848 39.329 2:16.097 165

4 33.593 46.843 30.177 1:50.613 225

73  Gary DICKSON (QLD)  (19th)

34a  Glen OTTLEY (WA)  (17th) 1 50.736 56.078 36.735 2:23.549

1 52.912 55.572 35.236 2:23.720 2 39.325 52.583 35.119 2:07.027 186

2 39.513 51.461 34.999 2:05.973 176 3 38.590 52.046 34.666 2:05.302 190

3 38.430 51.669 35.104 2:05.203 177 4 38.159 51.604 34.842 2:04.605 192

4 39.524 49.889 34.546 2:03.959 179 5 38.308 53.363 34.618 2:06.289 191

5 38.284 49.886 34.372 2:02.542 174

79  Kieran McGEOWN (QLD)  (18th)

38  Steven HARI (VIC)  (16th) 1 53.576 53.896 35.600 2:23.072

1 51.784 58.002 35.905 2:25.691 2 39.823 51.080 35.115 2:06.018 175

2 39.044 52.207 34.668 2:05.919 179 3 39.111 50.249 34.045 2:03.405 178

3 38.316 50.133 34.618 2:03.067 182 4 38.573 50.941 34.304 2:03.818 178

4 37.909 50.716 33.939 2:02.564 182 5 38.376 51.164 34.210 2:03.750 179

5 37.764 50.183 33.655 2:01.602 185

81  Simon DICKSON (QLD)  (7th)

40  Bob MARRINER (NSW)  (9th) 1 47.656 49.793 32.522 2:09.971

1 50.718 49.981 32.399 2:13.098 2 35.744 47.085 31.569 1:54.398 194

2 36.366 47.248 32.223 1:55.837 188 3 35.523 47.979 31.630 1:55.132 197

3 36.425 47.674 32.316 1:56.415 189 4 35.625 46.370 32.432 1:54.427 194

5 35.512 46.234 31.370 1:53.116 190

46  Allan MURRAY (NSW)  (30th)

1 1:09.287 1:05.246 41.585 2:56.118 89  Stephen PEACH (QLD)  (29th)

2 44.507 59.675 39.704 2:23.886 160 1 1:01.614 1:00.067 38.833 2:40.514

2 42.595 58.614 38.002 2:19.211 166

55a  Steve STILES (NSW)  (23th) 3 43.055 57.807 37.964 2:18.826 159

1 52.653 57.509 37.117 2:27.279 4 42.744 58.303 37.938 2:18.985 173

2 40.867 53.437 35.673 2:09.977 166

3 40.523 54.076 36.059 2:10.658 173 100  Garth WILLIAMS (SA)  (22th)

4 40.862 53.883 35.278 2:10.023 168 1 52.339 55.620 38.589 2:26.548
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500cc POST-CLASSIC & 500cc NEW ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 17:37:41

Event: Q28 Laps: 9 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - 19.4C Starters: 33

Track: Dry - 36.9 Printed at: 17:59

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Spd

2 39.845 54.233 36.258 2:10.336 187 285  Glenn KETTLE (VIC)  (6th)

3 39.607 53.572 35.073 2:08.252 182 1 50.044 49.097 32.114 2:11.255

4 39.400 52.797 34.675 2:06.872 188 2 35.975 46.865 31.477 1:54.317 195

5 40.864 53.283 35.037 2:09.184 170 3 35.133 46.148 31.230 1:52.511 198

4 35.509 45.766 30.984 1:52.259 198

101  Sophie FOX (WA)  (27th) 5 34.480 45.669 31.864 1:52.013 200

1 54.355 56.999 38.381 2:29.735

2 41.402 55.982 37.438 2:14.822 185 777  Michael WEBB (QLD)  (10th)

3 41.014 54.540 37.435 2:12.989 189 1 43.342 49.628 32.198 2:05.168

4 41.476 54.699 36.407 2:12.582 182 2 36.260 48.431 32.519 1:57.210 194

3 36.114 47.897 32.186 1:56.197 191

112  Glenn HEWITT (QLD)  (21th) 4 36.112 48.563 32.950 1:57.625 193

1 51.736 55.481 36.535 2:23.752 5 36.258 48.449 33.220 1:57.927 190

2 39.835 52.676 35.564 2:08.075 177

3 40.995 53.666 35.930 2:10.591 167 828  Wadi NADZRI (QLD)  (11th)

4 41.466 52.619 34.013 2:08.098 166 1 1:07.167 53.859 33.272 2:34.298

5 38.926 52.806 34.524 2:06.256 185 2 36.865 48.734 31.934 1:57.533 197

3 37.036 48.404 33.082 1:58.522 197

275  Tony CARROLL (QLD)  (8th) 4 37.978 49.145 33.314 2:00.437 194

1 49.963 50.010 31.708 2:11.681 5 37.814 48.877 32.106 1:58.797 195

2 35.363 47.107 31.508 1:53.978 201

3 35.057 46.888 31.248 1:53.193 201

4 35.718 47.574 31.392 1:54.684 197

5 34.959 46.786 31.687 1:53.432 200

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc POST-CLASSIC & 500cc NEW ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 17:37:41

Event: Q28 Laps: 9 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - 19.4C Starters: 33

Track: Dry - 36.9 Printed at: 17:59

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:02.906 5 Scott EMANUELSSON (VIC) 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:58.103 1

3:55.453 5 Scott EMANUELSSON (VIC) 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:52.547 2

3:57.006 31 Craig DITCHBURN (VIC) 1972 Yamaha 3cyl Spec. 

500

1:49.188 2

5:45.461 31 Craig DITCHBURN (VIC) 1972 Yamaha 3cyl Spec. 

500

1:48.455 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc POST-CLASSIC & 500cc NEW ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 23/01/15 Started at: 17:37:41

Event: Q28 Laps: 9 Min

Weather: Mostly sunny - 19.4C Starters: 33

Track: Dry - 36.9 Printed at: 17:59

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 C. DITCHBURN 33.273 S. EMANUELSSON 44.686 C. DITCHBURN 29.985 C. DITCHBUR 1:48.373 1:48.455

2 D. MACKIE 33.888 C. DITCHBURN 45.115 S. EMANUELSSON 30.486 S. EMANUEL 1:49.662 1:49.814

3 S. TOZER 34.006 S. TOZER 45.381 S. TOZER 30.688 S. TOZER 1:50.075 1:50.472

4 G. KETTLE 34.480 G. KETTLE 45.669 G. KETTLE 30.984 G. KETTLE 1:51.133 1:52.013

5 S. EMANUELSSON 34.490 D. MACKIE 46.013 M. HALLIDAY 31.056 D. MACKIE 1:51.136 1:51.532

6 M. HALLIDAY 34.558 M. HALLIDAY 46.050 D. MACKIE 31.235 M. HALLIDAY 1:51.664 1:51.815

7 T. CARROLL 34.959 S. DICKSON 46.234 T. CARROLL 31.248 T. CARROLL 1:52.993 1:53.193

8 S. DICKSON 35.512 T. CARROLL 46.786 S. DICKSON 31.370 S. DICKSON 1:53.116 1:53.116

9 M. WEBB 36.112 B. MARRINER 47.248 W. NADZRI 31.934 B. MARRINER 1:55.837 1:55.837

10 B. MARRINER 36.366 M. WEBB 47.897 M. WEBB 32.186 M. WEBB 1:56.195 1:56.197

11 W. NADZRI 36.865 G. CHANDLER 48.061 B. MARRINER 32.223 W. NADZRI 1:57.203 1:57.533

12 M. PERO 36.906 W. NADZRI 48.404 G. CHANDLER 32.524 G. CHANDLE 1:57.531 1:57.951

13 G. CHANDLER 36.946 M. PERO 48.848 M. PERO 32.864 M. PERO 1:58.618 2:00.336

14 D. WOOLSEY 37.274 D. WOOLSEY 49.749 D. BUDNIAK 33.214 D. WOOLSEY 2:00.389 2:00.389

15 D. BUDNIAK 37.696 G. OTTLEY 49.886 D. WOOLSEY 33.366 D. BUDNIAK 2:01.285 2:01.285

16 S. HARI 37.764 S. HARI 50.133 S. HARI 33.655 S. HARI 2:01.552 2:01.602

17 G. DICKSON 38.159 K. McGEOWN 50.249 G. HEWITT 34.013 G. OTTLEY 2:02.542 2:02.542

18 G. OTTLEY 38.284 D. BUDNIAK 50.375 K. McGEOWN 34.045 K. McGEOWN 2:02.670 2:03.405

19 K. McGEOWN 38.376 J. EASTWOOD 51.462 G. OTTLEY 34.372 G. DICKSON 2:04.381 2:04.605

20 G. HEWITT 38.926 G. DICKSON 51.604 G. DICKSON 34.618 J. EASTWOO 2:05.405 2:05.453

21 J. EASTWOOD 39.134 G. HEWITT 52.619 G. WILLIAMS 34.675 G. HEWITT 2:05.558 2:06.256

22 G. WILLIAMS 39.400 S. STILES 52.758 J. EASTWOOD 34.809 G. WILLIAMS 2:06.872 2:06.872

23 S. STILES 39.419 G. WILLIAMS 52.797 S. STILES 34.843 S. STILES 2:07.020 2:07.020

24 G. MARTIN 40.904 G. MARTIN 53.248 B. HULL 36.163 G. MARTIN 2:10.626 2:10.626

25 S. FOX 41.014 B. HULL 53.394 S. FOX 36.407 B. HULL 2:10.671 2:10.873

26 B. HULL 41.114 T. KINGSTON 54.008 G. MARTIN 36.474 T. KINGSTON 2:11.785 2:11.785

27 T. KINGSTON 41.134 S. FOX 54.540 T. KINGSTON 36.643 S. FOX 2:11.961 2:12.582

28 S. PEACH 42.595 J. ANGEL 54.952 J. ANGEL 37.823 J. ANGEL 2:15.538 2:15.538

29 J. ANGEL 42.763 S. PEACH 57.807 S. PEACH 37.938 S. PEACH 2:18.340 2:18.826

30 A. MURRAY 44.507 A. MURRAY 59.675 A. MURRAY 39.704 A. MURRAY 2:23.886 2:23.886

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc POST-CLASSIC & 500cc NEW ERA
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 23/01/15 Printed at: 17:59

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q14  Q28  Lap  

1 31 Craig DITCHBURN (VIC) / Milspec Manufacturing 5PC 1972 Yamaha 3cyl Spec. 500 1:51.557 1:48.455 1:48.455

2 5 Scott EMANUELSSON (VIC) / GP Motorsport Art 5NE 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:50.417 1:49.814 1:49.814

3 2 Steve TOZER (VIC) / Paul Cassingham 5NE 1989 Kawasaki ZKR 400 1:54.096 1:50.472 1:50.472

4 4 Tom BRAMICH (VIC) / Ron Angel Classic Racing 5PC 1968 Paton BL3 500 1:51.270 1:51.270

5 16 Damien MACKIE (NZ) / Evocom Australia / Blackcrow 

Promotions

5NE 1986 Suzuki RG 500 1:52.932 1:51.532 1:51.532

6 9 Michael HALLIDAY (VIC) 5NE 1989 Honda VFR 400 1:55.379 1:51.815 1:51.815

7 285 Glenn KETTLE (VIC) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:53.409 1:52.013 1:52.013

8 00 Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW) / RB Racing / Motul / 

Pirelli

5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:52.883 1:52.883

9 81 Simon DICKSON (QLD) / TeamTiger.com.au 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:57.963 1:53.116 1:53.116

10 275 Tony CARROLL (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:55.099 1:53.193 1:53.193

11 40 Bob MARRINER (NSW) / Old Gold M-cycles 5PC 1972 Honda CB 500 1:56.873 1:55.837 1:55.837

12 6 Levi DAY (SA) / Ron Angel Classic Racing / Nolan 5PC 1963 RA Special 499 1:56.071 1:56.071

13 777 Michael WEBB (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 1:59.454 1:56.197 1:56.197

14 828 Wadi NADZRI (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:08.470 1:57.533 1:57.533

15 22 Glenn CHANDLER (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda CBR 250 1:58.810 1:57.951 1:57.951

16 8 Mike PERO (NZ) / Mike Pero Realestate / Helicraft 5NE 1989 Yamaha TZ 250 1:58.925 2:00.336 1:58.925

17 29 David WOOLSEY (NSW) 5PC 1971 Seeley G50 500 2:02.079 2:00.389 2:00.389

18 27 Daniel BUDNIAK (NSW) / Watercool Cooling Towers 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:07.057 2:01.285 2:01.285

19 38 Steven HARI (VIC) 5PC 1967 Egli Vincent EV 526 2:06.569 2:01.602 2:01.602

20 34a Glen OTTLEY (WA) / One2One 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:04.395 2:02.542 2:02.542

21 79 Kieran McGEOWN (QLD) / TeamTiger.com.au 5NE 1990 Honda CBR 250 2:05.341 2:03.405 2:03.405

22 73 Gary DICKSON (QLD) / TeamTiger.com.au 5NE 1990 Honda VRF 400 2:09.277 2:04.605 2:04.605

23 19 John EASTWOOD (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:09.118 2:05.453 2:05.453

24 112 Glenn HEWITT (QLD) 5NE 1990 Honda VFR 400 2:07.165 2:06.256 2:06.256

25 100 Garth WILLIAMS (SA) / Competition Conversions 5PC 1969 Suzuki T 492 2:10.354 2:06.872 2:06.872

26 55a Steve STILES (NSW) 5NE 1990 Honda CBR 399 2:11.480 2:07.020 2:07.020

27 74 Steven HARLEY (NSW) 5NE 1988 Honda CBR 400 2:07.958 2:07.958

28 61 Geoffrey MARTIN (NSW) 5PC 1969 Honda Drixton 500 2:13.332 2:10.626 2:10.626

29 16a Bob HULL (WA) 5PC 1971 Honda CB 500 2:13.043 2:10.873 2:10.873

30 19a Tim KINGSTON (VIC) 5PC 1969 Suzuki T 500 2:18.733 2:11.785 2:11.785

31 101 Sophie FOX (WA) 5NE 1989 Honda VFR 400 2:12.989 2:12.582 2:12.582

32 22a Jeff ANGEL (ACT) 5PC 1970 Suzuki T 496 2:19.857 2:15.538 2:15.538

33 53 Robin WILLIAMS (SA) / Western Tree & Stump 5PC 1972 Honda CB/4 500 2:16.713 2:16.713

34 89 Stephen PEACH (QLD) / yourselfeducation.com 5NE 1989 Honda VFR 399 2:20.984 2:18.826 2:18.826

35 46 Allan MURRAY (NSW) 5PC 1970 Suzuki T 500 2:20.107 2:23.886 2:20.107

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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500cc POST-CLASSIC & 500cc NEW ERA

EVENTS 14, 28, 42, & 56
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